Judges Hill Neighborhood Association Dues

Regular membership (voting membership) shall be open to owners of residential properties within the Association boundaries that are zoned SF and MF under the rules of the Bylaws, which are posted on the Judges Hill Neighborhood Association website http://judgeshill.org. Regular membership dues are \$25 per calendar year.

Associate membership (non-voting membership) shall be open to other residents within the Association boundaries. Associate membership dues are \$5 per calendar year.

Owner Name:
Legal ownership if not an individual (LLC or Trust):
Address of property in Judges Hill:
Mailing address, if different than above:
Preferred telephone:
Preferred Email:
Please add my email address to the JHNA email list serve: Yes No
Membership Fee Submitted, check one: Regular (\$25): Associate (\$5):
Submit form and fee to either: Jo Sue Howard, JHNA President 1801 West Avenue Austin, TX 78701 Or
Jim Montgomery, JHNA Treasurer 902 W 18th St

Austin, TX 78701

Judges Hill Neighborhood Association Designation of Voting Member

Pursuant to Section 2(a) of the Judges Hill Neighborhood Association Bylaws (Revised as of November 9, 2015), which provides:

Section 2 – Designation of voting member

a. An owner of a regular membership unit that is not an individual shall designate either the resident of the property or an individual owner of another regular membership unit to vote on behalf of the owner. The owner of a regular membership may carry only one such vote.

the following Owner, which is not an individual, designates the following person, who is the resident of the property or an individual owner of another regular members, to vote on behalf of the Owner:

Owner Name:		
Address of property in Judges Hill:		
Designee:		
The Designee is (check one):		
A resident of the property		
An individual owner of another regular membership		
Designee contact information:		
Mailing address, if different than above:		
Preferred telephone: Preferred Email:		-
Please add Designee's email address to the JHNA email list serve: Yes		
The undersigned attests that the undersigned is a representative of the ownake this designation.	wner and is du	ly authorized to
Printed Name:		
Date:		
Unless otherwise indicated, this designation is effective until revoked.		

Submit form to either: Jo Sue Howard, JHNA President, 1801 West Avenue Austin, TX 78701, or Jim Montgomery, JHNA Treasurer, 902 W 18th St Austin, TX 7870